
Name an i Kumber in Class. 

669 
670 
671 
672 
673 
674 
675 
676 
677 
678 
679 
680 
681 
682 
683 
684 
685 
686 
US7 
fl88 
689 
690 
691 
692 
693 
694 

lBarr. Bu 
Ke 

~ Lee 

\ 
Lew. 
O'C 
O'S 

lRo 
Pate 
,Con 
iPol 
Boy 
Hail 
Sma 
Sha 
Fecn 
rBu 
! Ev 
1 Iva 
) tla 
, Jar 
I Joh 
IRe 
Lup 
.\100 
Lyle 

fl95 Wak, 
6!)() IDev 
6971 Wig 

698 I r Ba 
699 I Co' 
700 ~ J\Iu 
701 ! lSti 
702 '1.(Far 
703 McG 
704 .\fcK 
705

1 

JRob 
706 ISta 
707 I Wri 
708 WOl: 
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POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT-continued. 

1 s.i.;;-!or Year I 
I s I ending 31st March, 1 
~e~7 1018. I 
ended 1 I 

I 31st ..,.; I 

I Mareh, § I Pay. ble I 
.1917. I ! I from 

£ I £ I 
40 : 40 i 
40 40 I 

40 40 ! 
40 40 i 
40, 40 I 

40 40 I 
40 40 ' 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 

or Year I _ 1 Allowances in '~ I ~ ~ 
st March, I ClassIfication. 1 Nature of Salary. &l! _ ~ r-= Perw 

18. I __ ~ __ -=-I d Age on Date,of ~ ~:; man~nt 

I ~ I - . 31 t Appomt· ,,0,.. ServICe E' t' 
d is "g ~ ~~ 15 § Position, &c. Place. I Mar~h mentto === ~.r::" on n;unadlons Remarks. 

Payable .~ . I~ ~.~ cD E.~ s::; 1917.' Permanent ~'E~ 31st asse. 
from ..... I rn - 'E "0 rIl 05 ~ ~ .- . Staff. (J;l (J;l d Mar~h, 

.~ 'I .$ l:g ro 01 g :E"SS ~ I I §'oo:a 1917. 
A '" Jl ~HI ~ i>t ..:1-;; );I I 1 I III , 

----',----'-1 -- , 

1 £ £, £ £ £ Y. M. Y. M. Y. M. 

.. G' 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. Telegraph Message-boy .. Dunedin .. 15 4 8/1/17 .. 0 2 

.• G 14 .. .. .. .. .. . . .. . . Christchurch 16 1 8/1/17 . . 0 2 

.• G' I4 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Martinborough.. 14 4 8/1/17 .. 0 2 
· . G 14 .. .. .. .. .. . . " . . Gore .. . . 15 7 8/1/17 . . 0 2 
· . G 14 .. "1 •• .. •• • • " • • Palmerston North 14 9 8/1/17 . . 0 2 
., G 14.. ..1 .. .. " .. Dunedin .. 17 I ~/1/17 .. 0 2 
.. G 14 .. I •• " •• Thames .. 15 2 8/1/17 .. 0 2 
· . G 14 .. ..1 .. .. .. . . " . . Ponso~by . . 14 7 8/1/17 . . 0 2 
.. G 14 .... 1 .. .. .. " .. Bljlnhelm .. 14 II 9/1/17 .. 0 2 
.. G: 14 .... 1 •. •••• " •• Wellington .. 14 6 10/1/17 .. 0 2 

40 40 · . G I 14 .. ..: .. .. .. . . " . . Auckland . . 15 6 10/1/17 . . 0 2 
40 40 
40 I 40 
40 40 
40 40 

.. G 14 .. ..: .. .., .. .. " .. Nelson .. 14 2 II/I/17 .. 0 2 
· . G 14 .. ..' .. ..1 .. . . " . . Frankton Junction I4 11 1l/1/17 . • 0 2 
· . G 14 .. .. .. ..1 •• • • " • • Christchurch . . 15 2 13/1/17 . . 0 2 
.. G 14 1 •• •• •• •• .. •• " •• Fcilding .. 14 6 15/1/17 .. 0 2 

40 40 .. G 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Wellington South 14 4 15/1/17 .. 0 2 
40 40 .. G 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Dunedin .. 1411 1;";/1/17 .. 0 2 
40 40 · . G 14 .. .. .. .. .. . . " . . Christchurch . . 14 4 15/1/17 . . 0 2 
40 40 .. G 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Brooklyn .. 14 4 15/1/17 .. 0 2 
40 40 
40 40 

.. G 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Ohakune Junction 14 4 1;3/1/17 .. 0 2 
· . G 14 .. .. .. .. .. . . " . . Dunedin . . 14 6 15/1/17 . . 0 2 

40 40 
40 40 
40 40 

· . G 14 I .. •. •. •. •. . . " • • Wellington . . Iii 6 15/1/17 . . 0 2 
.. G 14 1 •••• ' •• •• •• .. " •• Takaka 16 7 15/1/17 .. 0 2 
· . G 14 I .. .. .. .. .. . . " . . Wellington South 14 6 15/1/17 . . 0 2 

40 40 .. G I4 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Dunedin .. 15 8 16/1/17 .. 0 2 
40 40 .. G 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Featherston :Mili- 14 2 17/1/17 .. 0 2 •. 

tary Camp 
40 40 
40 40 

· . G 14......... . . . " . . Hastings . . 14 2 17/1/17 . . 0 2 
.. G 14.. .. .. .. " .. Auckland .. 15 8 17/1/17 .. 0 2 

40 40 
40 40 
40 40 

· . G 14 .. ..1 .. .. .. . . " . . Paeroa. . • . 14 5 17/1/17 . . 0 2 : 
.. G 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. 1 Wellington .. 15 8 18/1/17 .. 0 2 
.. G 14 " .. .. .. .. .. " . . Wellington South 15 3 18/1/17 .. 0 2 

40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
40 40 
4() ! 40 
40 ! 40 
40 40 
40 40 , 
40 1 40 

.. G 14 .. .. .. .... " .. Hamilton •. 16 8 18/1/17 .. 0 2 
· . G 14 .. .. .. .. .. . . " . . Wellington . . 15 5 18/1/17 . . 0 2 
· . G 14 I .• ", .. .. •• • • " • • Kaiapoi . . 14 II 19/1/17 . . 0 2 
.. G 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Dunedin .. 15 10 19/1/17 .. 0 2 
· . G: 14 .. .. .... . . " . . Shannon . . 14 4 20/1/17 . . 0 2 
.. G I 14 .. .. .. .. 26 .. " .. Te Karaka .. 15 9 22/1/17 .• 0 2 
.. G 14 .. .. .. .. .. .. " .. Hastings .. 15 6 22/1/17 .. 0 2 
.. G i 14 .. .. .. .. "1 .. " .. Remuera •. 16 0 23/1/17, .. 0 2 
· • G 1 14 .. .. .. .. . . " . . Auckland . . 15 5 24/1/17 . . 0 2 
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